Position Other Positions Held

Probation Unit Supervisor

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Social Worker

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages

Probation-Juvenile-
Crossroads/Caps

Probation-Juvenile-
Crossroads/Caps

Probation-Juvenile-
Crossroads/Caps

Probation-Juvenile-
Crossroads/Caps

Probation-Juvenile-
Crossroads/Caps

Probation-Juvenile-
Crossroads/Caps

$85,050

$55,384

$55,166

$54,648

$49,320

$14,896



