	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Juvenile- Crossroads/Caps	\$85,050
2.	Senior Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Probation-Juvenile- Crossroads/Caps	\$55,384
3.	Senior Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Probation-Juvenile- Crossroads/Caps	\$55,166
4.	Senior Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Probation-Juvenile- Crossroads/Caps	\$54,648
5.	Senior Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Probation-Juvenile- Crossroads/Caps	\$49,320
6.	Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Probation-Juvenile- Crossroads/Caps	\$14,896